Eastbourne Crematorium Burial and Cremation Fees and Charges 2024

These fees and charges apply to the costs for burials, cremations and associated at

Eastbourne Crematorium

Please refer to other fees and charges documents for visual and audio tributes and

memorials

Prices applicable from 15t April 2024

Service Charge
Crematorium

Cremation No charge
Any child up to and including 12 years

Cremation £388.00
Any child aged between 13 years and 17 years Plus medical

referee fee and
Environmental
levy fee as
detailed below
(total £481.50)

Cremation
Any person aged 18 years and over

£775.50

Plus medical
referee fee and
Environmental
levy fee as
detailed below
(total £869.00)

Cremation — Direct to Crematorium (no attendance, no minister) £388.00
Plus Medical
and
Environmental
levy
(total £481.50)
Medical referee fee £27.50
Environmental Levy £66.00
Cremation urgent request — £100.00
For cremations requested within 48 hours
Cancellation or Postponement of a cremation or burial - 24 hours or £200.00
less notice
Unwitnessed scattering No charge
Witnessed scattering
Monday — Friday (between 11am and 4pm) £50.00

Weekends and Bank Holiday — (between 10am and 12noon)




Dispatch of remains within mainland of GB Price on
application

Dispatch of remains to all other destinations Price on
application

Storage of remains after 1 month £45.00

Additional time in Chapel (double slot) from 1.30pm/2.00pm £100.00

Hire of chapel organ — Main Chapel only £15.00

Cemetery

Hire of Crematorium or Cemetery Chapel for service only — 45mins £200.00

Transfer of grave ownership — Probate or Statutory Declaration £80.00

Child grave Purchase — Langney £400.00

Up to and including age 12 years

Child grave Purchase — Langney £600.00

Any child aged between 13 years and 17 years

Child Interment - Up to and including 12 years £260.00

Child Interment — between 13 and 17 years £600.00

Adult Grave — Purchase Cost — Langney only

Parishioner £1,150.00

Non Parishioner £2,300.00

Adult Grave — Interment Cost

Single Depth 5’0”ft - parishioner £1,040.00

Double Depth 7°0”ft — parishioner £1,160.00

Single Depth 5’07t - non parishioner £2,080.00

Double Depth 7°0”ft non parishioner £2,320.00

Purchase ashes grave — 4 sets of ashes Langney/Ocklynge £700.00

Parishioner

Purchase ashes grave — 4 sets of ashes Langney/Ocklynge £1400.00

Non — Parishioner

Purchase ashes grave — 2 sets of ashes Garden of Rest £350.00

Parishioner

Purchase ashes grave — 2 sets of ashes Garden of Rest £700.00

Non — Parishioner

Interment of cremated remains into any grave — Langney/Ocklynge £260.00

Parishioner




Interment of cremated remains into any grave — Langney/Ocklynge £385.00
Non- Parishioner cremated at Eastbourne

Unpurchased burial grave (Interment) £1110.00
Woodland burial interment only (no new graves available) Parishioner £1040.00
Woodland burial interment - Non-Parishioner £2080.00
Turfing £75.00
Single adult grave

Turfing £150.00
Double width adult grave space

Turfing No Charge
Childs grave space

Turfing £35.00
Cremated remains grave space

Full size graves:

Any headstone (up to and including 4’0”ft) £200.00
Any tablet (up to and including 18” x18”) £60.00
Full kerb set no more than 6’ 6” x 2’ 6” £150.00
Full kerb set to surround a double space no more than 6’ 6” x 7” £180.00
Chippings (must be set in wet concrete and within full kerb set only) £50.00
Headstone & Kerb set (inc. cover slab) £350.00
Garden of Rest:

GOR memorial tablet (max 12"x12") £30.00
Children’s and cremated remains graves:

Any memorial up to and including 12 years No Charge
Any headstone (max 2’0”ft x 1’6” on a base no more than 2’0”ft) £60.00
Inc any child aged between 13 years and 17 years

Full kerb set 3'0”ft x 2'0"ft £55.00
Full kerb set — child aged 13-17 years (up to 2’6ft” x 6'6™ft) £75.00
Chippings (set in wet concrete and within full kerb set only) £15.00
Headstone & Kerb set (inc. cover slab) £115.00
Additional Inscription to any existing memorial £75.00
Misc

Search fee per person — map, plot checker to be emailed or posted £5.00
Exhumation Fee Price on

Application




